AMENITY MENU

SMALL BITES AND DESSERTS

Cookies & Chocolate
Three-Piece Fruit Bowl
Six-Piece Fruit Bowl

Sliced Fruit Platter

Cheese & Charcuterie Platter

Large Charcuterie & Cheese Platter

Chocolate Covered Strawberries “Jewel Box’

Seasonally Inspired Cake
Birthday Cake
Anniversary Cake

Bellagio Bear & Cake Pops
Bellagio Chocolate Replica

BEVERAGES

Assorted Snacks & Wine
Champagne 375mL & Assorted Macarons
Caviar & Champagne

Italian Dessert Wine and Sweets
Bloody Mary 375mL

Negroni 375mL

Gin & Tonic 375mL

Margarita 375mL

Old Fashioned 375mL

Smoked Chocolate & Bourbon

45
45
85
60
80
150
80
60
55
55
150
250

125
160
350 — 1050
250
160
160
160
160
160
160



