

AMENITY MENU

SMALL BITES AND DESSERTS

Cookies & Chocolate	45
Three-Piece Fruit Bowl	45
Six-Piece Fruit Bowl	85
Sliced Fruit Platter	60
Cheese & Charcuterie Platter	80
Large Charcuterie & Cheese Platter	150
Chocolate Covered Strawberries "Jewel Box"	80
Seasonally Inspired Cake	60
Birthday Cake	55
Anniversary Cake	55
Bellagio Bear & Cake Pops	150
Bellagio Chocolate Replica	250

BEVERAGES

Assorted Snacks & Wine	125
Champagne 375mL & Assorted Macarons	160
Caviar & Champagne	350 – 1050
Italian Dessert Wine and Sweets	250
Bloody Mary 375mL	160
Negroni 375mL	160
Gin & Tonic 375mL	160
Margarita 375mL	160
Old Fashioned 375mL	160
Smoked Chocolate & Bourbon	160

